
Thursday, January 3 Nancy (Schmitt) '78 and Martin Schaefer

Amy (Bleckman) '98 and Drew Jones

Friday, January 4 Donna (Hellmann) '84 and Martin Swoboda '78

Wendy Wildberger '98

Monday, January 7 Val and Mike Altemueller '78

Brett  Logan '98

Tuesday, January 8 Jamie (Peters) '78 and Kent Getsee

Beth (Kuenzel) '98 and Robert Lee

Wednesday, January 9 Luann (Eckelkamp) Cooper '78

Christy Bleckman '98 and Jason Kessler

Thursday, January 10 Mike Ley '78

Leiza and David Ruether '98

Friday, January 11 Sarah (Kriete) '80 and Joe McDermott '78

Joseph Piontek '98

Monday, January 14 Lisa (Logan) '81 and Mark Noelke '79

James McDonald '97

Tuesday, January 15 Donna (Straatmann) '79 and Rich Speckhals

Jennifer (Meyer) '97 and Travis Maune '97

Wednesday, January 16 Annette and Craig Holzem '79

Sydney (Nykiel)  '97 and Cory Bailey '96

Thursday, Januay 17 Mark Amelung '79

Jad Abbit '97

Friday, January 18 Sue (Hillerman) '79 and Mark Michels '79

Nicole (Berger) '96 and Greg Addison

Tuesday, January 23 Nancy (Strubberg) '79 and John Neier

Beth (Mayer) '96 and Chris Castle

Wednesday, January 24 Tricia (Mohesky) '88 and Allan Piontek '79

Jennifer (Ballmann) '96 and Carl Schroewer

Thursday, January 25 Mary Lynne (Schroeder) '79 and Charles Steffens

Christina and Jason Reinberg '96

Friday, January 26 Dan Zoellner '79

Trina and Gage Hemmelgarn '96

Monday, January 29 Dale Gerstenkorn '79

Becky and Stefan Adams '96

Tuesday, January 30 Joan and Mitch Marquart '79

Angela (Obermark) '95 and Robert Struckhoff '91

Today, we pray especially for 

Jan-19


